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Data supplement to Sweet et al. Personal well-being networks, social capital and severe mental 

illness: exploratory study. Br J Psychiatry doi: 10.1192/bjp.bp.117.203950 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table DS1 Ethnic breakdown of the sample 

  

 Frequency Per cent 

Valid per 

cent 

Cumulative 

per cent 
 

White: English/Welsh/Scottish/NI/British 104 69.3 69.3 69.3 

White: Irish 7 4.7 4.7 74.0 

White: Any other White background 12 8.0 8.0 82.0 

Mixed: White and Black Caribbean 2 1.3 1.3 83.3 

Mixed: White and Black African 2 1.3 1.3 84.7 

Mixed: White and Asian 1 .7 .7 85.3 

Asian: Indian 2 1.3 1.3 86.7 

Asian: Bangladeshi 2 1.3 1.3 88.0 

Asian: Chinese 1 .7 .7 88.7 

Asian: Other 2 1.3 1.3 90.0 

Black: African 9 6.0 6.0 96.0 

Black Caribbean 4 2.7 2.7 98.7 

Black: Other 2 1.3 1.3 100.0 

Total 150 100.0 100.0  
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